
PUMP
RECOMMENDATION

PUMP KHB-WHB Rec-01

Notes :

ECM PUMP SPECIFICATIONS
ELEC. MAX RATED MAX MAX MAX VOLUTE FLANGE VENDOR/ 

RATINGS POWER CURRENT LOAD PRESSURE TEMP. MAT’L SIZE

50/60 HZ UPMS 20-78
175 PSI4 A1.25 A68 W

 PROD. SERIES

  O

  

FOR KNIGHT BOILERS
055-155 MBH

INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL PLANNED MAX PLANNED TOTAL SYSTEM

NO. FLOW RATE FLOW RATE  TEMP. RISE HEAD LOSS

2000813955   00

6.50”
3.50”

5.35”

1.46”

CL

FLNG TO FLNG

CL OF FLNG

TO BACK EDGE

OVERALL
HEIGHT

3.48”
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PWM or 0-10 VDC input control is also available for this pump.




